23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

TEAM FINAL RANKING

Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking Nation ‘ Penalties | Weight ‘ Weight (g) Penalties Penalties ‘ Fish ‘

(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1 Italy BB 560 71.350 38.597 23,0- 33,0 R 298
2 Belgium " 71,0 82.985 54.257 14,0- 57,0 S e o1k 303
3 Hungary w735 70361 42.264 55,5- 18,0 27101521 33
4  Czech Republic e 800 60.005 36.306 53,0- 27,0 Ak 305
5 France B 40 55.654 30.012 31,0- 53,0 PR 322
6 Russia - 102,0 60.491 31.852 52,0- 50,0 SRS, 308
7  Germany B 1040 5329 28.740 55,0- 49,0 cabBale 3,
8 Austria w1095 49,988 25.311 58,5- 51,0 LERS R 326
9  Slovakia 1150  48.157 28.532 69,0- 46,0 Qo188 260
10 England + 116,0 50.656 28.768 62,5- 53,5 R 193
11  Netherlands w1175  51.859 34.785 75,5- 42,0 10101221422 »55
12 San Marino h 118,0  44.695 25.323 64,0- 54,0 Jlzlaie B 265
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 TEAM FINAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking Nation ‘ Penalties | Weight ‘ Weight (g) Penalties Penalties ‘ Fish ‘

(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
13  Serbia 124,0 43.597 23.674 53,0- 71,0 MRPEE 230
14  Ukraine WS 1280 49747 27.898 57,0- 71,0 JSret 156
15 Luxembourg = 130,0 40.886 21.169 63,0- 67,0 M 157
16 Belarus 131,0  40.554 23.720 48,0- 83,0 JEEUM 181
17  Lithuania i 133,0  44.245 22.149 65,0- 68,0 o 149
18 Portugal 137,0 37.958 19.502 67,0- 70,0 S 204
19  Slovenia Bmmm 1525  33.429 18.893 63,0- 89,5 e, 204
20 Ireland BT 1640 30262 18.374 89,0- 75,0 e s
21 Switzerland 173,0  32.804 22.216 99,0- 74,0 PRATEEASANNN V)
22 Latvia = 175,0 26.180 14.885 93,0- 82,0 P 135
23 Sweden B mm 2020 20353 10.513 96,0-106,0 a0 114
24  Finland s 2040  16.013 10.098 94,0-110,0 oo 87
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish ‘
played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
1 Prandi Giuliano Italy " 2 2,0 20.017 10.177 25 1-1 66
2 Thijs Luc Belgium [} | 2 4,0 25.969 13.650 34 1-3 101
3 DeCrée Bart Belgium [} | 2 5,0 23.564 15.560 18 1-4 59
4 Siptsov Yury Russia i 2 6,0 19.892 10.312 16 4-2 110
5 Falsini Jacopo Italy " 2 6,0 18.575 12,597 13 3-3 65
6  Syrovatka Pavel Czech Republic - 2 6,0 15.161  9.763 32 2-4 74
7  Shmyrov Gennadii Ukraine F 2 7,0 22,916 18.072 31 6-1 46
8 Raison Will England + 2 8,0 15.869 9.170 15 5-3 43
9  Da Silva Diégo France [ N | 2 8,0 15.422  8.960 43 4-4 49
10 Csoregi Balazs Hungary = 2 9,0 21.389 13.659 25 2-7 74
11 Nardi Giampiero Italy i1 2 9,0 11.994  7.410 13 2-7 53
12  Klasek Petr Czech Republic h 2 9,0 10.940 6.100 34 3-6 72
13 Jablonskis Jonas Lithuania i 2 10,0 13.690 7.445 39 2-8 35
14 Pavlishchev Viadimir Russia - 2 11,0 18.624 9.563 23 3-8 57
15 Reverberi Francesco Italy [} | 2 11,0 14195 9.074 21 4-7 84
16 Kuzin Oleg Russia - 2 11,0 13.634 8.834 26 10-1 76
17 Rolik Radoslav Slovakia E 2 11,0 12.620 7.267 6 6-5 57
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Nation

Netherlands
Hungary
Hungary
Serbia
France
Portugal
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Austria
Switzerland
Germany
Netherlands
Hungary
Luxembourg
Belgium
Germany
San Marino

‘ ‘ Legs

played
— 2
o 2
o 2
2
il 2
2
— 2
- 2
— 2
2
| 2
o 2
— 2
— 2
[} | 2
| 2
- 2

Penalties
(Total)
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
14,5
15,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
18,0

‘ Weight
(Total g)
20.197

15.642
12,985
12,139
10.724
9.502

14.193
12,721
9.244

17.107
13.629
10.622
10.161
9.072

14.170
11.474
11.589

Weight
(Best g)
16.386

11.328
7.170
7.449
5.899
4.950
7.503
8.900
4.969

11.791
9.439
5.469
7.652
5.309

10.490
7.273
6.069

Pegs ‘ Penalties

sum | (1st leg/2nd leg)
35 10-2
26 7-5
24 10-2
35 11-2
16 3-10
30 5-8
31 6-8
28 9-5
38 82- 6
42 11-4
9 14-1
23 12-4
37 15-1
44 11-5
14 1-16
36 7 -10
32 5-13

Fish
(nr.)
77

121
33
62
53
41
51
83
85
48
81
63
51
31
39
73
74

‘ Ranking‘ Angler
18 Ansing Ramon
19 Walter Tamas
20 Ujszaszi Richard
21 Vesligaj Predrag
22 Linder Stéphane
23 Tsidro Ernesto
24  Meis Franck
25 Hron Radek
26 Burggraf Jiirgen
27 De Oliveira Rui
28 Windel Harald
29 Milder Sjors
30 Erdei Attila
31 Jadin Serge
32  Huts Kristof
33 Pacyna Karol
34  Scarponi Filippo

Time
15:33:30
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
35 Radovic Goran Serbia 2 18,0 10.631 7.186 40 4-14 51
36 Tomandl Thomas Austria = 2 19,0 11.258 9.055 38 1-18 76
37 Scarponi Marco San Marino E 2 19,0 9.933 6.272 25 12-7 60
38 Pottelet Stéphane France " 2 19,0 8.855 6.518 22 6-13 50
39 De Page Kim Belgium " 2 20,0 11.573 8.736 43 2-18 73
40 Kouzmina Joan France " 2 20,0 11.276 5.846 10 6-14 68
41 Semianiuk Andrei Belarus “ 2 20,0 11.236 6.490 14 14-6 56
42  Kuzmenkov Andrii Ukraine F 2 20,0 10.268 6.638 43 3-17 27
43  Wittig Michael Germany - 2 20,0 10.255 6.055 20 5-15 50
44 Klop Arjan Netherlands = 2 20,0 9.659 5.570 14 10 -10 45
45 Zahrer Karl Austria = 2 20,0 8.735 4.465 27 13-7 57
46 Scotthorne Alan England + 2 21,0 15.046 10.986 41 15-6 42
47 Dudr Rastislav Slovakia E 2 21,0 11.989 7.940 23 15-6 79
48 Verbliugevicius Aurimas Lithuania - 2 21,0 10.065 6.832 11 10 -11 41
49 Ruban Oleksandr Ukraine F 2 21,0 9.356 5.879 4 8-13 40
50 DentJames England + 2 21,0 7.965 4.275 31 812-12> 31
51 Salanovich Andrei Belarus “ 2 22,0 10.767 6.966 22 11-11 54
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Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS

23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Nation

Portugal
Slovenia
Serbia
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Germany
Belarus
Belgium
Austria
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Ireland

Latvia
Germany
Slovenia

‘ ‘ Legs

played
2
[~ 2
2
= 2
- 2
= 2
[ | 2
[} | 2
— 2
=== 2
— 2
= 2
- 2
[ | 2
— 2
| 2
i 2

Penalties
(Total)
22,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,5

Weight
(Total g)
9.458

11.763
10.942
8.315
8.868
11.152
7.841
7.709
9.691
9.191
7.968
6.461
12.315
7.743
7.475
6.786
5.754

Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties

(Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)
7.145 30 8-14
6.863 24 9-14
7.732 19 5-18
4.590 25 12-11
8.665 7 22-2
6.568 26 13-12
6.139 22 7 -18
5.821 30 9-16
5.050 11 15-11
5.030 34 14 -12
5.600 20 4-22
4.451 15 18-8
8.503 21 17 -10
4.177 25 17 -10
4.345 28 18-9
4.332 8 16 -11
3.690 24 15-12%>

Fish
(nr.)
38

51
52
33
29
71
39
31
46
36
25
44
47
38
43
27
46

‘ Ranking‘ Angler

52 Coelho Marcio

53 Rojc Bostjan

54  Markovic Nikola

55 Kondik Lukas

56 Foret Roman

57 Miiller Claus

58 Klechka Andrei

59 Di Venti Eric

60 Windhager Manuel

61 Buzas Tomas

62 Schmit Claude

63 Krupicka Lubos

64 Pokorny jr. Roman

65 Dowd Thomas

66 Danilovs Ivans

67 Henninger Uwe

68 Irgolic Bozidar

Time

15:33:30
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish

played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
69 Marques Antonio Portugal 2 28,0 9.070 6.630 32 19-9 41
70 Godfrey Matt England —t— 2 28,0 8.842 5.970 31 11-17 46
71  Walton Phillip Ireland " 2 28,0 8.290 5.678 39 13 -15 23
72 Conrady Pit Luxembourg = 2 28,0 8.191 5.462 19 19-9 36
73 Salmela Arto Finland FF 2 28,0 6.621 5.130 27 7-21 30
74 Bujan Dejan Slovenia = 2 28,0 6.577  4.088 30 7-21 60
75 Sorti Gianluigi Italy " 2 28,0 6.569 3.292 32 13 -15 30
76  Angelini Jacopo San Marino h 2 28,0 5.762 3.028 21 12 -16 31
77 Kaminskis Sergejs Latvia = 2 29,0 6.718 4.205 24 20-9 33
78 Hulme Robert Ireland " 2 30,0 7.576 3.950 29 16 -14 27
79 Marks Mitja Slovenia h 2 31,0 6.839 4.940 24 9-22 30
80 Biordi Ivan San Marino ﬁ 2 32,0 8.566 4.980 30 19-13 54
81 Rikardsson Inge Sweden = 2 32,0 7.603 4.785 38 13 -19 22
82 Sviatoshchyk Yauhen Belarus “ 2 32,0 5.936 5.020 35 8 -24 16
83 Herasimchuk Andrei Belarus “ 2 32,0 4.774 4.014 7 8-24 16
84 Pechincha Jodo Portugal & 2 33,0 4.448 2.735 24 17 -16 53
85 Damnjanovic Nemanja Serbia 2 35,0 6.443 4.121 23 17 -18 29
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties Fish

played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

86 Burdak Sergii Ukraine — 2 35,0 4.943 3.350 23 16 -19 38
87 Tolmacovs Viadislavs Latvia = 2 35,0 4.736 2.576 39 14 -21 10
88 Krivosejevas Andrius Lithuania - 2 36,0 6.349 4.818 19 19 -17 15
89  Walsh Vincent Ireland | N | 2 36,0 3323  1.853 35 19-17 16
90 Hajdu Attila Switzerland 2 36,0 2.678 2.678 29 24-12 26
91 Benko Tamas Switzerland 2 38,0 5.130 2.585 22 21-17 25
92 Iakushin Ilia Russia - 2 38,0 3.896 2.601 11 14 -24 34
93 Saulitis Sandis Latvia — 2 39,0 6.430 3.747 8 20-19 36
94  Unikas Izidorius Lithuania i 2 40,0 4.950 2.770 20 20 -20 22
95 Jansson Jonas Sweden E: 2 40,0 4.400 3.530 35 20 -20 38
96 Tjader Lars-Olof Sweden - 2 40,0 4.300 3.200 16 17 -23 27
97 Weidner Georges Switzerland 2 40,0 3.907 2.470 23 20 -20 33
98 Coimbra Rui Portugal 2 41,0 5.480 3.254 21 18-23 31
99  Ekroth Marko Finland e 2 41,0 2.750 1.548 21 18 -23 14
100 Bohan Brian Ireland " 2 43,0 3.330 3.040 20 24 -19 11
101 Belliard Jacky Switzerland 2 44,0 3.982 2.732 30 23-21 40
102 Lindberg Patrik Sweden =} 2 44,0 2.438 1.435 34 22-22 14
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish

played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
103 Fuhler Wim Netherlands = 2 44,5 2.721 1.800 12 21'2-23 26
104 Pylsy Mika Finland FF 2 45,0 3.096 1.600 25 23 -22 24
105 Garashchenko Iurii Ukraine F 2 45,0 2.264 1.138 29 24-21 5
106 Kozlovskis Raitis Latvia = 2 45,0 821 393 35 21-24 13
107 Soderberg Urban Sweden I: 2 46,0 1.612 957 9 24 -22 13
108 Griin John Luxembourg = 2 46,0 1.462 1.340 15 23 -23 14
109 Matikainen Heikki Finland FF 2 46,0 1.298 1.297 37 22 -24 13
110 Farago Zoltan Hungary = 1 27,0 8.384 8.384 13 24 -3 29
111 Pasmans Ramon Netherlands = 1 27,0 6.439 6.439 21 24 -3 28
112 Reggini Stefano San Marino E 1 29,0 4.974 4,974 24 24-5 19
113 Burggraf Roman Austria = 1 33,0 8.624 8.624 14 24-9 23
114 Turpin Julien France [ | 1 36,0 5.703  5.703 16 12 -24 75
115 Dupin Arnaud France " 1 36,0 3.674 3.674 8 24 -12 27
116 Kusmaptsev Sergey Russia ) 1 39,0 3.082  3.082 3 24 -15 22
117 Dicks Callum England —— 1 39,0 2.050 2.050 8 24 -15 21
118 Samel Jan Slovakia E 1 40,0 5.149 5.149 15 24 -16 14
119 Biordi Massimo San Marino E 1 40,0 3.871 3.871 4 16 -24 27
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties Fish

played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

120 Ilic Aleksa Serbia 1 40,0 1.744 1.744 8 16 -24 27
121 Santus Miroslav Slovakia h 1 42,0 3.623 3.623 15 18 -24 33
122 Palfi Zolt Serbia 1 43,0 1.698 1.698 22 24 -19
123 Rapeli Oskari Finland H— 1 44,0 1.621 1.621 8 24 -20 3
124 Petakovic Dejan Slovenia h 1 44,0 1.558 1.558 12 24 -20
125 Tomandl Franz Austria = 1 45,0 2.436 2.436 24 21-24 39
126 Shcherbakov Evgeny Russia ; 1 45,0 1.363 1.363 16 21 -24 9
127 Nagy Benedek Hungary = 1 45,5 1.800 1.800 4 21>-24 23
128 Post Peter Netherlands = 1 46,0 2,221 2,221 17 22 -24 16
129 Smole Martin Slovenia E 1 47,0 938 938 1 23 -24 8
130 Derry Matt England + 1 47,0 884 884 2 23 -24 10
131 Ylitalo Timo Finland FF 1 48,0 627 627 1 24 -24 3
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017 23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
TEAM RANKING TEAM RANKING
Date 21-05-2017 Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS Leg nr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation Penalties| Weight | Weight Penalties Fish Ranking Nation Penalties| Weight | Weight Penalties Fish
(Total) | (Total) | (Best) (Anglers) (Total) (Total) | (Total) | (Best) (Anglers) (Total)
1 H 18 42.264 11.328 1-2-3-5-7 161 13 L b 67 21.169 6.690 5-8-9-22-23 89
ungary . . ~—4&=-3-0- uxembourg . . -0-9- -

] |
2 Czech Republic h 27 36.306 8.900 2-4-5-6-10 163 14 Lithuania - 68 22.096 6.245 8-11-12-17 -20 74
3 Italy I I 33 32.753 9.840 1-3-7-7-15 135 15 Portugal 70 18.456 6.630 8-9-14-16-23 92

— . |
4 Netherlands 42 34.785 16.386 2-3-4-10-23 137 16 Ukraine 71 27.898 18.072 1-13-17-19-21 81

. . s
5 Slovakia 46 28.532 7.940 5-6-8-11-16 122 17 Serbia 71 19.923 7.449 2-14-18-18-19 83
6 Germany - 49 28.740 9.439 1-10-11-12-15 148 18 Switzerland 74 22,216 11.791 4-12-17 -20 -21 81
7 Russia - 50 31.852 9.580 1-2-8-15-24 158 19 Ireland I I 75 18.374 5.678 10 -14 -15-17 -19 68
8 Austri 51 25.311 8.624 6-7-9-11-18 113 20 Latvi 82 14.885 4.345 9-9-19-21-24 65
ustria . . -/-9- - atvia . . -9 - - -

[ I
9 France ._l 53 25.642 8.960 4-10-12-13 -14 87 21 Belarus g- 83 16.834 6.966 6-11-18 -24 -24 107
10 England + 5312 28.768 10.986 3-6-1212-15-17 111 22 Slovenia h 89> 14.536 4.900 121/2-14 -20 -21 -22 74
11 San Marino “ 54 25.323 6.272 5-7-13-13-16 118 23 Sweden ™ 106 9.840 3.530 19 -20 -22 -22 -23 60
12 Belgium I I 57 28.728 12.319 3-4-16-16 -18 138 24 Finland + 110 5.915 1.621 20 -21 -22 -23 -24 32
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017 23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL RANKING INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 21-05-2017 Date 21-05-2017

Organization FIPSAS Leg nr. Organization FIPSAS Leg nr.

‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties W((e;g)ht ‘ (F:'h) (I::g) Note ‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties ng;ht ‘ (F:h) (I'-::-g) Note
1 Shmyrov Ukraine o 1 18.072 24 23 ROl Slovakia m 5 7.267 20
2 Prandi Ttaly | 1 9.840 33 9 24 JS:‘:;'; Luxembourg — 5 5309 26 20
3 Windel Germany 1 9.439 30 2 25  Reggini San Marino - 5 4974 19 24
4 g}':;" Russia e 1 8834 32 16 26 Scotthorne England —f— 6 10.9086 27 23
5 Erdel Hungary — 1 7652 21 15 27 Duar Slovakia B 6 7.940 46 17
6 prsing Netherlands o 2 1638 47 22 28 Semianiuk Belarus 6 6.49 39 1
7 f{il'l’rt;m’ Russia e 2 9580 61 15 29 ?;:ggff Austria o 6 4969 35 24
g Foret Czech Republic - 2 8665 25 3 30 [lasek Czech Republic - 6 4840 36 11
9 ‘;f:gf‘:g Serbia [ ] 2 7.449 23 23 31 Reverberl Italy (B | 7 9.074 47 10
10 piszész Hungary — 2 71470 18 15 32 Csbregi Hungary — 7 7730 23 11
11 [his Belgium B 3 12319 70 17 33 Scarponi San Marino mii 7 6272 20 2
12 Raison England —f— 3 9170 25 3 34 gf;';ipiero Ttaly (B | 7 4584 21 12
13 Farago Hungary — 3 8384 29 13 35 Zahrer Austria — 7 4465 15 19
14  Fasmans Netherlands — 3 6439 28 21 36 yavlishchev Russia . 8 9.061 30 3
15 ::g'::) Italy | 3 5978 27 7 37 peis Luxembourg o 8 6.690 25 22
16 peoliveira Switzerland 4 11791 28 21 3g Jablonskis Lithuania e 8 6.245 16 18
17 g?é:i:"a France " 4 8960 28 19 39 [Jeidro Portugal & 8 4552 20 11
18 Delree Belgium B 4 8.004 25 10 a0 [rupicka Slovakia i 8 4451 29 6
19 ;"J.i')f:r Netherlands o 4 5469 29 1 41 purooral Austria o 9 8624 23 14
20 Syrovatka Czech Republic - 4 53908 38 22 a2 |ardues Portugal B 9 6630 25 8
21 Jalter Hungary — 5 11328 70 8 a3 Sonrady Luxembourg — 9 5462 15 14
22 pron Czech Republic - 5 8900 32 14 ag Danilovs Latvia — 9 4345 18 6
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017 23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL RANKING INDIVIDUAL RANKING
Date 21-05-2017 Date 21-05-2017
Organization FIPSAS Leg nr. Organization FIPSAS Leg nr.
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr.)
Kaminskis . Rojc -
a5 Gmine Latvia — 9 4.205 16 67  pokin Slovenia o 14 4.900
Pokorny jr. . Hul
ae  pokornyir Czech Republic - 10 8503 32 2 68 pulme Ireland | 14 3.626 7 17
Klop Radovic -
a7 o Netherlands o 10 5570 22 5 69 Radoy Serbia [ 14 3.445 24 17
Linder Coelho B
48 G e France | 10 4825 10 6 70 (oetho Portugal & 14 2313 8 20
Pacyna Walton
a9 Ao Germany I 10 4201 42 13 7 Ireland i 15 5678 17 16
Dowd Wittig
5o Dowd Ireland | 10 4177 27 18 72 yitig Germany . 15 4200 18 1
Salanovich Sorti
51 Salano Belarus 11 6.966 37 12 73 oot Italy | 15 3.277 7 12
Windhager . Kusmaptsev -
52 windha Austria — 11 5050 25 6 74 ghema Russia = 15 3082 22 3
Henninger Dicks
53 flen Germany . 11 4332 14 4 75 Dicks England —— 15 2050 21 8
Kondik , Samel .
54  Kondi Slovakia B 11 3725 13 5 76 5o Slovakia B 16 5149 14 15
Verbliugevicius . . Huts .
55 yerbliug Lithuania e 11 3233 12 9 77 Hut Belgium il 16 3680 12 12
Miiller Angelini -
56 pule Germany . 12 6568 44 11 78 jogen San Marino mii 16 3028 9 13
57 Suzas Lithuania B 12 5030 23 23 79  Pechincha Portugal G 16 2735 23 21
Dupin Di Venti .
58  Dupin France | 12 3674 27 8 so DLV Belgium il 16 1.888 11 17
Hajdu . Krivosejevas . .
59  Haid Switzerland 12 2678 26 14 g1 Krivose Lithuania [ 17 4818 8 13
Dent Kuzmenkov .
6o Dent England == 1272 3690 20 24 g2 Kuzm Ukraine f— 17 3630 12 21
Irgolic . Godfrey
61 Lraolc Slovenia BEm 122 369 10 19 g3 Sodf England —— 17 2872 18 7
Scarponi . Benko .
62 pevbo San Marino - 13 6.060 45 18 gq Benke Switzerland 17 2545 8 15
Biordi . Walsh
63 Dion San Marino i 13 4980 25 10 g5 walsh Ireland | 17 1853 8 18
Ruban - Damnjanovic -
64 fuban Ukraine f— 13 3477 18 1 86  pomoion Serbia [ 18 4121 16 6
Pottelet Markovic .
65  cotnnone France | 13 2.337 6 3 87  Narko Serbia [ | 18 3210 11 16
Kouzmina De Page .
66 Kow France | 14 5846 16 5 ss Do Belgium | 18 2837 20 23
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Date 21-05-2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS Leg nr.

Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note

‘ ‘ ‘ @ ‘ (nr) | (nr)
go  Jomandl Austria o 18 2203 15
90 Klechka Belarus 18 1702 22 4
91 gaulitis Latvia — 19 3.747 11 4
92 fohan Ireland | 19 3000 9 18
93  Diwardsson Sweden —— 19 2818 11 16
94 Falf Serbia = 19 1698 9 22
95 g:r’;'fi"‘ Ukraine o 19 1593 15 10
96 Jansson Sweden —— 20 3530 27 19
97 Unikas Lithuania e 20 2770 15 4
98 g:;‘r’;‘:s’ Switzerland 20 2470 10 20
99  Rapell Finland e 20 1.621 3 8
100 ;Z;:';Wic Slovenia - 20 1.558 9 12
101 ?:é"i;’d Switzerland 21 2732 9 19
102 g:_;g: Slovenia i 21 2489 20 9
103 \T,f;:‘;;‘:,": Latvia = 21 2.160 4 24
104 Saimela Finland e 21 1491 11 21
105 Sarashchenko Ukraine o 21 1126 4 11
106 2hmt Luxembourg = 22 2368 11 1
107 :Iat;';s Slovenia E 22 1.899 11 9
108 FYeY Finland e 22 1600 9 4
109 pindbers Sweden 1 22 1.435 7 22
110 poderberg Sweden 1 22 957 5 7
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23th Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Date 21-05-2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization FIPSAS Leg nr.

Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish Peg Note

‘ ‘ ‘ @ ‘ (nr) | (o)
111 oimbra Portugal 23 2.226
112 f;;“: Luxembourg = 23 1.340 12 2
113 Eroth Finland e 23 1202 8 10
114 [lader Sweden | 23 1100 10 7
115 Fubler Netherlands o 23 921 11 9
116 [akushin Russia = 24 1295 13 5
117 Juiatoshchyk Belarus 24 916 5 14
118 Herasimchuk Belarus : 24 760 4 2
119 Kezlovskis Latvia — 24 428 9 23
120 Matikainen Finland == 24 1 1 20

15.{;';:%8 President of Jury /ﬁyfﬂ (/%h > ,M’K“ﬁ“@




\fPSed

3

A

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 Sector A Date 21-05-2017 Sector A
Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr.) (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 KUZIN Oleg Russia B 8834 2 16 12,5 DENT James England —f= 3600 20 24
2 FORET Roman CzechRepublic  |pgg 8665 25 3 14 HULME Robert Ireland B ze26 7 17
3 FARAGO Zoltan Hungary o 8384 29 13 15 SORTI Gianluigi Italy NE 27 7 12
4  DECREE Bart Belgium BB sos o 10 16 PECHINCHA Jodo Portugal 9 2735 23 21
5 ROLIK Radoslav Slovakia E 7.267 20 5 17 BENKO Tamas Switzerland n 2.545 8 15
6 SEMIANIUK Andrei Belarus | 6.490 39 1 18 TOMANDL Thomas Austria w2203 15 20
7  SCARPONI Marco San Marino w6272 20 2 19  PALFI Zolt Serbia FEl 1608 o 2
—
8  JABLONSKIS Jonas Lithuania B 6245 16 18 20 RAPELI Oskari Finland e 1621 3 8
9  CONRADY Pit Luxembourg o 5462 15 14 21 GARASHCHENKO Iurii Ukraine W 126 4 11
10 LINDER Stéphane France BB 28 w0 6 22 SODERBERG Urban Sweden Emm 957 5 7
11 HENNINGER Uwe Germany B 32 1 4 23 FUHLER Wim Netherlands o 921 11 9
12,5 IRGOLIC BoZidar Slovenia B 36% 10 19 24  KOZLOVSKIS Raitis Latvia o 428 9 23
1;;';;?50 President of Jury 1;;;“;550 President of Jury
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23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 Sector B Date 21-05-2017 Sector B

Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.) (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 ERDEI Attila Hungary = 7.652 21 15 13 POTTELET Stéphane France “ 2.337 6 3
2 VESLIGAJ Predrag Serbia 7.449 23 23 14 COELHO Marcio Portugal eé) 2.313 8 20
3 FALSINI Jacopo Italy Nl so38 =z 7 15 DICKS Callum England == 2050 2 8
4  MILDER Sjors Netherlands o 5469 29 1 16 DI VENTI Eric Belgium BP 188 u 17
5 REGGINI Stefano San Marino o7 4.974 19 24 17 WALSH Vincent Ireland 1.853 8 18
Bidn
. gl
6  KLASEK Petr Czech Republic  |Jygg 4840 36 11 18  KLECHKA Andrei Belarus | 1702 2 4
7  ZAHRER Karl Austria = 4.465 15 19 19 BURDAK Sergii Ukraine F 1503 15 10
8  KRUPICKA Lubo$ Slovakia G 4451 6 20 PETAKOVIC Dejan Slovenia B 158 9 12
9  KAMINSKIS Sergejs Latvia o 4205 23 16 21 SALMELA Arto Finland e 1401 11 21
10 PACYNA Karol Germany 0 @ 13 22 LINDBERG Patrik Sweden mm 1435 7 2
| .
11 VERBLIUGEVICIUS Aurimas Lithuania - 3.233 12 9 23 GRUN John Luxembourg = 1.340 12 2
12 HAJDU Attila Switzerland Bl 268 2 14 24 IAKUSHIN Ilia Russia m 1295 B3 5
1;;';;?50 President of Jury 1;;;“;550 President of Jury
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23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 Sector C Date 21-05-2017 Sector C

Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.) (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 WINDEL Harald Germany B o0 3 2 13 RUBAN Oleksandr Ukraine W 5477 18 1
2 UJISZASZI Richard Hungary o 7170 18 15 14 RADOVIC Goran Serbia 3.445 24 17
3 PASMANS Ramon Netherlands o 6439 28 21 15 KUSMAPTSEV Sergey Russia mm 3082 2 3
4  SYROVATKA Pavel Czech Republic  |gg 5398 38 22 16 ANGELINI Jacopo San Marino mily 3028 9 13
5 JADIN Serge Luxembourg = 5.309 26 20 17 GODFREY Matt England + 2.872 18 7
6 BURGGRAF Jiirgen Austria o 4969 35 24 18  DE PAGE Kim Belgium BP 2837 2 23
7  NARDI Giampiero Ttaly NP 458 = 12 19 RIKARDSSON Inge Sweden Em 2818 11 16
—
8  TSIDRO Ernesto Portugal 4552 20 11 20  UNIKAS Izidorius Lithuania mm 2770 15 4
9  DANILOVS Ivans Latvia o 4345 18 6 21 BELLIARD Jacky Switzerland Bl 272 o 19
10 DOWD Thomas Ireland BE a7 » 18 22 MARKS Mitja Slovenia B 189 1 9
11  KONDIK Lukas Slovakia Em 3725 13 5 23 EKROTH Marko Finland e 1202 8 10
12 DUPIN Arnaud France Bl s614 =z 8 24  SVIATOSHCHYK Yauhen Belarus | 916 5 14
1;;';;?51 President of Jury 1;;;“;551 President of Jury
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23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017
Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 Sector D Date 21-05-2017 Sector D

Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish | Note| Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.) (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 PRANDI Giuliano Ttaly HP s 33 9 13 BIORDI Ivan San Marino iy 4980 25 10
2 SIPTSOV Yury Russia B 9580 6! 15 14 ROIC Bodtjan Slovenia g 4900 24 13
3 RAISON Will England m—f= 9170 25 3 15 WITTIG Michael Germany - 4200 18 1
4 DA SILVA Diégo France BB soso s 19 16  HUTS Kristof Belgium BB 60 12
5 HRON Radek Czech Republic : 8.900 32 14 17 KUZMENKOV Andrii Ukraine F 3.630 12 21
6 DUDR Rastislav Slovakia G 7940 46 17 18 MARKOVIC Nikola Serbia 3210 11 16
7  CSOREGI Balazs Hungary e 7730 23 11 19  BOHAN Brian Ireland B 300 o 18
8  MEIS Frinck Luxembourg o 6690 25 2 20 WEIDNER Georges Switzerland B3 2470 10 20
9  MARQUES Anténio Portugal "B 6630 25 8 21 TOLMACOVS Viadislavs Latvia o 2160 4 2
10  KLOP Arjan Netherlands e 5570 22 5 22 PYLSY Mika Finland = 1600 9 4
11  WINDHAGER Manuel Austria w5050 25 6 23 TIADER Lars-Olof Sweden BEs 1100 10 7
12 BUZAS Tomas Lithuania B 5.030 23 23 24 HERASIMCHUK Andrei Belarus \g 760 4 2
1;;';;?51 President of Jury 1;;;“;551 President of Jury
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23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

23rd Coarse Angling European Championship 2017

Canalbianco - Cavanella Po

Date 21-05-2017 SeCtor E Date 21-05-2017 SeCtor E

Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2 Organization FIPSAS Legnr. 2

‘ Penalties Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Weight ‘ Fish | Note| Peg Penalties Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Weight ‘ Fish | Note| Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr.) (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 SHMYROV Gennadii Ukraine W 18072 32 24 13 SCARPONI Filippo San Marino gl 6069 45 18
2  ANSING Ramon Netherlands = 16.386 47 22 14 KOUZMINA Joan France “ 5.846 16 5
3 THIJS Luc Belgium " 12,319 70 17 15 WALTON Phillip Ireland “ 5.678 17 16
4 DE OLIVEIRA Rui Switzerland n 11.791 28 21 16 SAMEL Jan Slovakia E 5.149 14 15
5 WALTER Tamas Hungary = 11.328 70 8 17 KRIVOSEJEVAS Andrius Lithuania i 4.818 8 13
6 SCOTTHORNE Alan England + 10.986 27 23 18 DAMNIJANOVIC Nemanja Serbia 4.121 16 6
7 REVERBERI Francesco Italy " 9.074 47 10 19 SAULITIS Sandis Latvia = 3.747 11 4
8 PAVLISHCHEV Viadimir Russia i 9.061 30 3 20 JANSSON Jonas Sweden == 3.530 27 19
9  BURGGRAF Roman Austria o 8624 23 14 21 BUJAN Dejan Slovenia B 2489 20 9
10 POKORNY JR. Roman Czech Republic : 8.503 32 2 22  SCHMIT Claude Luxembourg = 2.368 11 1
11  SALANOVICH Andrei Belarus j 6.966 37 12 23 COIMBRA Rui Portugal @ 2.226 16 7
12 MULLER Claus Germany B oses 11 24 MATIKAINEN Heikki Finland 1 1 20
15'I'|2n;e52 President of Jury 1;-'2“;%52 President of Jury

e Gt A

A




